
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Women's VB / Adult Sports / 2024-2025 VB 
        Team Name Contact Home  
 01 - Beth Theresa Photo Emily Nunez        507-430-6216  
 02 - Scott's Lawn Service Nikki Warner 507-828-2631 
 03 - One Hit Wonders Lexi Kvistero 320-267-4755 
 04 - Sweet Digs Mariah Pietig 507-822-2634 
 05 - American Legion Post #38 Jackie Ferrier 507-430-3737 
 06 - Vertically Challenged Kayla Day 507-828-5524 
 
LEAGUE SUPERVISOR                 Tim Prahl  507-616-7444 
     cell: 507-380-7381 
For league info and updates:  www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com  
 

*No games scheduled for: Nov. 27, Dec. 25, Jan. 1, Mar. 5 (Ash Wed.) Happy Holidays! 
 
Playoff/Makeup Dates: Feb. 12, 19, 26, March 12   
 
  
Wednesday, Nov 13 Wednesday, Nov 20 Wednesday, Dec 4 
01 vs 02 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 01 vs 03 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 06 vs 05 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 
04 vs 05 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 05 vs 02 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 02 vs 03 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 
03 vs 06 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 04 vs 06 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 04 vs 01 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 
 

Wednesday, Dec 11 Wednesday, Dec 18 Wednesday, Jan 8 
02 vs 04 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 03 vs 04 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 06 vs 03 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 
06 vs 01 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 01 vs 05 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 05 vs 04 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 
05 vs 03 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 06 vs 02 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 02 vs 01 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 
 

Wednesday, Jan 15 Wednesday, Jan 22 Wednesday, Jan 29 
03 vs 01 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 05 vs 06 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 04 vs 02 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 
06 vs 04 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 03 vs 02 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 01 vs 06 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 
02 vs 05 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 01 vs 04 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 03 vs 05 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 
 

Wednesday, Feb 5 
04 vs 03 RV Court 1 7:00 PM 
05 vs 01 RV Court 2 7:00 PM 
02 vs 06 RV Court 1 8:05 PM 
 

http://www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com/

